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East Division
TEAM

APPLE BEEE RIGHT!I?
rainbow fighter
VILLAGE IDIOT

da bulldogs

west Division
TEAM

JIZZLER

cats ass

Suck Mike Dicka
ZEE ONE

central Division
TEAM

KILLER

2X chump POLISH SMART
greasy pigskin

AVENGING AVENGERS

Total Points
TEAM
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PTS

1932
1797
1791
1771
1624
1618
1605
1601
1575
1557
1460
1349

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.357

PF
1340
1599
1270
1315

PF
1510
1540
1348
1086

PF
1404
1365
1241
1269

PA
1275
1367
1346
1425

PA
1294
1335
1477
1322

PA
1365
1443
1312
1326
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STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



